Padlocks & Deadlocks
Product Catalog
Copyright © 2001-2019, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
Padlocks & Deadlocks.545012  8/19
Deadlocks DL2200/DL3200 Series
Padlocks & Deadlocks
Strikes

Quantity Series/Function Finish
24 DL2213 626
Ordering Examples
Cylinder Only (less housing)
Function Part Number Cylinder Type Door Thickness
11,13,17
4400-134-A51 6-Pin Conventional
1-3/8" (35mm)
1-3/4" (44mm)
    2" (51mm)
2-1/4" (57mm)
4400-134-A51-7 7-Pin Conventional
4410-134-A51 Security
4420-134-A51 Pyramid High Security
4427-134-A51 Pyramid Security
4500-134-A51 Access 3® Patented
4600-134-A51 Access 3® Security
4700-134-A51 Access 3® High Security
12
4400-134-A52 6-Pin Conventional
1-3/8" (35mm)
1-3/4" (44mm)
4400-134-A52-7 7-Pin Conventional
4410-134-A52 Security
4420-134-A52 Pyramid High Security
4427-134-A52 Pyramid Security
4500-134-A52 Access 3® Patented (AP)
4600-134-A52 Access 3® Security (AS)
4700-134-A52 Access 3® High Security (AHS)
4400-214-A52 6-Pin Conventional
2" (51mm)
2-1/4" (57mm)
4400-214-A52-7 7-Pin Conventional
4410-214-A52 Security
4420-214-A52 Pyramid High Security
4427-214-A52 Pyramid Security
4500-214-A52 Access 3® Patented (AP)
4600-214-A52 Access 3® Security (AS)
4700-214-A52 Access 3 High Security (AHS)
11,12,13,17
8000 6-Pin IC
See the Housing Assembly
for Interchangeable Core
Cylinder chart below.
8000-7 7-Pin IC
8010 Security IC
8020 Pyramid High Security IC
8027 Pyramid Security IC
8500      Access 3® Patented IC
8600      Access 3® Security IC
8500      Access 3® High Security IC
Housing Assembly - Interchangeable Core Cylinder
Function Part Number Accepts Core Door Thickness